
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
  

  
 

  

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

       





14 93,161 7,366 100,527

1 16,676 7,366 24,042

16 3,440,797 208,024 3,648,821

1 1,409,789 39,552 1,449,341

2 2,025,171 168,472 2,193,643

17 1,193,548 42,521 1,236,069

2 524,207 42,521 566,728

20 1,550,686 57,562 1,608,248

2 1,548,733 57,562 1,606,295

21 1 59,006 59,007

1 1 59,006 59,007

23 5,899,600 244,200 6,143,800

1 5,899,600 244,200 6,143,800

28,418,975 618,679 29,037,654





4 2,444,438 10,000 2,454,438

1 1,572,270 10,000 1,582,270

6 949,213 78,800 1,028,013

1 785,880 78,800 864,680

7 423,713 144,525 568,238

1 423,713 144,525 568,238

8 3,191,753 11,400 3,203,153

2 1,784,546 11,400 1,795,946

10 3,382,735 0 3,382,735

7 586,782 0 586,782

11 436,504 373,954 810,458

1 138,404 172,754 311,158

2 298,100 201,200 499,300

28,418,975 618,679 29,037,654









14 93,161 7,366 100,527

16 3,440,797 208,024 3,648,821

17 1,193,548 42,521 1,236,069

20 1,550,686 57,562 1,608,248

21 1 59,006 59,007

23 5,899,600 244,200 6,143,800

28,418,975 618,679 29,037,654





4 2,444,438 10,000 2,454,438

6 949,213 78,800 1,028,013

7 423,713 144,525 568,238

8 3,191,753 11,400 3,203,153

10 3,382,735 0 3,382,735

11 436,504 373,954 810,458

28,418,975 618,679 29,037,654





9,246 754

74,530 4,270

82,200 62,325

11,400

8,787

75,782 244,200 7,366 46,606

250,545 244,200 7,366 116,568





6 263,885 6,291 270,176

2,025,171 168,472 2,193,643

2 194,204 168,472 362,676

1,409,789 39,552 1,449,341

11 82,842 39,552 122,394

16,676 7,366 24,042

11 10,302 7,366 17,668





6,2914 6,291

168,4721 168,472

39,5521 39,552

3,0302 3,030

4,3361 4,336





11 237,800 244,200 482,000

1 59,006 59,007

1 1 59,006 59,007

1,548,733 57,562 1,606,295

1 1,548,733 57,562 1,606,295

524,207 42,521 566,728

11 99,867 36,230 136,097





23,7002 23,700

81,8001 81,800

59,0061 59,006

57,5621 57,562

36,2301 36,230





5,899,600 244,200 6,143,800





109,90012 109,900

28,80011 28,800





82,200

219,590144,5252 75,065 62,32582,200

78,800785,880 864,680 4,27074,530 00

230,8121,0005 229,812 1,000

4 4,426 3,0007,4263,000

6,291

68,239

410,03574,8003 335,235 27074,530

10,0001,572,270 1,582,270 7549,246 00

9,246

1,241,42310,0001 1,231,423 7549,246





137,00023 137,000

12 6,028 6,028

1,297

20011 1,497

19 1,000 1,000

3,00019 3,000

25,530

19 74,530 49,000

27012 270

19 10,000 10,000





3,030

23,700

90,52045,6002 44,920 18,8703,03023,700

4,336

36,230 81,800

4,33681,800212,005127,1541 84,851 4,78836,230

0586,782 586,782 8,787 00

8,787

422,59203 422,592 8,787

11,4001,784,546 1,795,946 11,4000 00

1,482,94111,4003 1,471,541 11,400

144,525423,713 568,238 62,32582,200 00





2,70016 2,700

15 42,900 42,900

15 64,360 64,360

57,15013 57,150

11 644 644

5,0002 5,000

8,200

3,20019 11,400





201,200298,100 499,300 22,94839,552 0138,700

109,900

212,700132,7002 80,000 22,800109,900

39,552 28,800

28,800199,30068,5001 130,800 14839,552

172,754138,404 311,158 23,65836,230 7,366105,500





15 95,900 95,900

31,80011 31,800

2 5,000 5,000

15 59,300 59,300

6,00013 6,000

3 200 200

3,0002 3,000
























